
Ardesia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lattanzio Pierpaolo (15/468) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lattanzio Marco (15/466) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 5 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcone Antonio (15/1373) 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picone Carla (15/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squilletti Raffaella (15/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lattanzio Pierpaolo 15/468 12 19 1,58

Bozza Antonio 15/460 12 15 1,25

Lattanzio Marco 15/466 6 12 2,00

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 9 12 1,33

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 6 11 1,83

Falcone Antonio 15/1373 3 3 1,00

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 0 0 0,00

Picone Carla 15/045 0 0 0,00

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 0 0 0,00

Squilletti Raffaella 15/1393 0 0 0,00

Dartafà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarone Stefano (15/327) 6 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 6 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iammateo Miriam (15/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarone Stefano 15/327 12 25 2,08

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 12 20 1,67

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 10 15 1,50

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 4 6 1,50

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 4 6 1,50

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 6 2 0,33

Iammateo Miriam 15/157 0 0 0,00

Gambatesa All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Abiuso  Alexander (15/297) 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Giulia (15/384) 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ugolini Daniele (15/561) 6 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanguinetti Antonio (15/658) 6 5 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Cristopher (15/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovelli Giuseppe (15/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abiuso  Alexander 15/297 12 18 1,50

D'Antonio Giulia 15/384 12 17 1,42

Ugolini Daniele 15/561 12 14 1,17

Sanguinetti Antonio 15/658 12 13 1,08

Di Maria Cristopher 15/033 0 0 0,00

Iacovelli Giuseppe 15/037 0 0 0,00

Sine Qua Non B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ursillo Manuel (15/391) 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Ferdinando (15/563) 6 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccaglione Gianni (15/182) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moffa Luigi (15/387) 6 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccitelli Luciano (15/769) 3 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taffuri Andrea (15/1402) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morrone Davide (15/523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reale Simone (15/388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursillo Manuel 15/391 12 25 2,08

Di Maria Ferdinando 15/563 12 14 1,17

Ciccaglione Gianni 15/182 6 12 2,00

Moffa Luigi 15/387 8 8 1,00

Riccitelli Luciano 15/769 7 4 0,57

Taffuri Andrea 15/1402 3 2 0,67

Morrone Davide 15/523 0 0 0,00

Reale Simone 15/388 0 0 0,00



San Marco Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colagrossi Manuel (13/267) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Narducci Antonio (15/175) 6 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Angelo (13/246) 4 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrino Antonio (13/252) 3 5 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietroniro Antonio (13/268) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colagrossi Celestino (13/248) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colagrossi Manuel 13/267 12 21 1,75

Narducci Antonio 15/175 12 21 1,75

Gallo Angelo 13/246 10 19 1,90

Pellegrino Antonio 13/252 9 18 2,00

Pietroniro Antonio 13/268 3 6 2,00

Colagrossi Celestino 13/248 2 2 1,00

Gigi’s Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palmieri Antonio (15/484) 5 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedeschi Pasquale (15/480) 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simone Michele  (15/549) 5 10 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valiante Michele (15/826) 3 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciocca  Antonio Pio (15/485) 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Mariano (15/483) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Giuseppe (15/697) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmieri Antonio 15/484 11 21 1,91

Tedeschi Pasquale 15/480 12 20 1,67

De Simone Michele 15/549 11 14 1,27

Valiante Michele 15/826 6 9 1,50

Ciocca  Antonio Pio 15/485 6 4 0,67

Mignogna Mariano 15/483 1 2 2,00

Testa Giuseppe 15/697 1 2 2,00


